SOCKET WELD PIPE ELBOW FLANGES (Pg 1/2)

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B C D E F J H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING wT
1125-08-08 .34 MK 541 5/16-18 x 2 210
1 1 1.75|2.12|1.44| 1.500 | .688 | .50 .75 | .860 1.3
/2 /2 1126-08-08 5/16-18
1125-12-08 41 MK 542 | 3/8-16x21/2 | 214
3 1 2.00|2.62|1.70 | 1.875 | .875 | .75 .88 | .860 2.1
/a /2 1126-12-08 3/8-16
1125-12-12 41 MK 542 | 3/8-16x21/2 | 214
3 3 2.00|2.62|1.70 | 1.875| .875 | .7 .88 |1.07 2.
T/ T/ 1261212 00| 2.6 0|1.875| .875 | .75 /7~ .88 |1.070 0
1125-16-12 41 MK 543 | 3/8-16 x 23/4 | 219
3 2.25|2.821.94|2.062|1.031 | 1. 1.00|1.07 2.
1 T/ 1261612 5(2:82]1.942.062 | 1.031 | 1.00 =~ 1.001.070 8
1125-16-16 41 MK 543 | 3/8-16 x 23/4 | 219
2.25|2.821.942.062|1.031 | 1. 1.00 1. 2.7
1 1 T126-16-16 5(2:82]1.942.062 | 1.031 | 1.00 7~ 1.001.335
1125-20-16 47 MK 578 | 7/16-14 x 3 1/4 | 222
1 2.75|3.19|2.40|2.312| 1.1 1.2 1.25 1. 4.
14 1 1126-20-16 5|3.19 023 88 > 7/16-14 >[1-335 o
1 1 1125-20-20 2.75|3.19 | 2.40 | 2.312 | 1.188 | 1.25 | —*" | 1.25|1.680 | K378 | 7/16-14x31/4 | 222 |, g
12 | 14 1126-20-20 : : ' ' ' 71614 | 7T — |
1125-20-24 47 MK 591 7/16-14 x 4 222
1 1 3.003.19|3.00/2.312 | 1.188 | 1.25 1.25/1.920 6.0
12 | 112 1126-20-24 7/16-14
1 1 1125-24-20 3.00 | 3.75 | 2.90 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 —>3 | 1.38 |1.680 | K245 1/2-13x 4 225 |54
172 | 1 1126-24-20 : : ' ' ' IRV EE N e e
1 1 1125-24-24 .53 MK 545 1/2-13x 4 225
11/ | 11> 1262404 | 300|375|2:90| 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 |7 1.38|1.920 =173
1 1125-24-32 3.50 | 3.75 | 3.50 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 >3 1.38 |2.411 |- 379 | 1/2-13x41/2 | 225 |44
112 2 1126-24-32 1/2-13
MATERIAL:
Low Carbon Steel
O-Ring Style Companion Style
(Flat Face)
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Model 1125 / 1127 Model 1126 / 1128
3181 TRI-PARK DR.  GRAND BLANC, MI 48439 800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385 INFO@MAINMFG.COM
SAE BOLT PATTER 62 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B C D c F J H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING WT
1127-08-08 34 MK 541 | 5/16-18 x 2 210
1 1 2.002.22|1.46 | 1.594 | .718 | . 88 |. 1.
/2 /2 1128-08-08 00 61.59 8 | 50 e g 88 | 860 6
1127-12-08 41 MK 542 | 3/8-16x21/2 | 214
3 1 2.25|2.81|1.70 | 2. 937 | .7 1.00] . 2.7
T/ /> 1128-12-08 5)2.8 02.000]| .93 5 3/g-16 | 100 860
1127-12-12 41 MK 542 | 3/8-16x21/2 | 214
3 3 2.25|2.81|1.70 | 2. 937 | .7 1.001.07 2.
T/ T/ 1281212 5)2.8 02.000]| .93 5 3/g-16 | 1001070 6
1127-16-12 47 MK 2533 | 7/16-14 x 3 219
3 2. .19 2.21|2.250 | 1. 1. 1.121.07 4.2
1 /a 1128-16-12 20319 20| 1093 11,00 2 1a 070
1127-16-16 47 MK 2533 | 7/16-14 x 3 219
2. 19|2.212.250 | 1. 1. 1.12 1. 4.1
1 1 1128-16-16 50 [3.19 50 | 1.093 | 1.00 [— - 335
1 1127-20-16 53 MK 552 | 1/2-13x31/4 | 222
114 1 1282016 | 300 | 375|244 2.625 | 1.250 | 1.25 |- 1.38|1.335 ~= 65
1 1 1127-20-20 53 MK 552 | 1/2-13x31/4 | 222
112 | 114 11282020 | 300|375 | 244 2,625 | 1.250 | 1.25 |- 1.38 |1.680 —=16.3
1 1 1127-20-24 53 MK 587 1/2-13x 4 222
112 | 11> 11282024 | 300 | 375|3.00| 2.625 | 1.250 | 1.25 |7 1.38|1.920 —=176

@ Order Separately
® C'bore Depth by Pipe Size: 1/2" is .38"; 3/4" to 2" is .50"

© Copyright MAIN Mfg. 2017



SOCKET WELD PIPE ELBOW FLANGES (Pg 2/2)

3181 TRI-PARK DR.

Model 1125/ 1127
GRAND BLANC, MI 48439

Model 1126 / 1128

800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B c D E F J H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING WT
1125-32-20 .53 MK 546 | 1/2-13x41/2 | 228
1 .50 | 4. .40 | 3.062 | 1. 1.94 1.62 1. 10.4
2 114 11263200 | 350 (400 3.40|3.062 | 1.688 | 1.94 — 7~ 1.62 1.680 ——10
1125-32-24 .53 MK 546 | 1/2-13x41/2 | 228
1 .50 | 4. .40 | 3.062 | 1. 1.94 1.62(1.92 10.2
2 11> 11263004 | 3:50[4:003.40|3.062 | 1.688 | 1.94 — 77— 1.621.920 ——10
1125-32-32 .53 MK 546 | 1/2-13x41/2 | 228
.50 | 4. 40 | 3.062 | 1. 1.94 1.622.411 :
2 2 11263030 | 350|400 3.403.062 | 1.688 | 1.94 |7 1.6 —— 9.9
1/5? 1125-40-32 |, 50| 4.50 | 3.96 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 2.44 2> 2.00 |2.411 | -MK 547 1/2-13x5 232 1149
2%/2 2 1126-40-32 ot B i e ' MEZEEN — "
1.2 =1 1125-40-40 .53 MK 547 1/2-13x 5 232
21/°% 21/ 1264040 ] 400|450 | 3.96 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 2.44 |—7-—2.00 2,911 —=—13.9
® 1 1125-48-40 .66 MK 548 5/8-11 x 6 237
3 21> i26aga0 | 500|531 | 496 | 4.188 | 2.438 | 2.94 | 225 2,911 =265
3¢ 3 11254848 |5 00 |5.31 | 4.96 | 4.188 | 2.438 | 2.94 —20 {225 [3.540 | <248 >/8:11x6 237 1r4.9
1126-48-48 5/8-11
1/.® 1125-56-48 .66 MK 549 | 5/8-11x61/2 | 241
31/ 3 1265645 | 550 | 6:00| 540 | 4.750 | 2.750 | 3.44 | T~ 2.50 3,540 ——136.8
1/5@ 1 1125-56-56 | 5 50| 6.00 | 5.40 | 4.750 | 2.750 | 3.44 |38 15 50 |4.045] MK 349 | 5/811x61/2 | 241 |,
32" 32 e aad Ratadl B ' ST s
4° 4 11256464 1600 |6.38 | 5.96 | 5.125 | 3.062 | 3.94 20 | 2.75 |4.550 | K220 >/811x7 245 410
1126-64-64 5/8-11
@ 1125-80-80 .66 MK 1569 | 5/8-11x 8 253
5 5 1268080 | 700|725 6:90| 6.000 | 3.625 | 4.94 |7 —3.385.635 —=—160.9
MATERIAL.:
Low Carbon Steel
0O-Ring Style Companion Style
(Flat Face)
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SAE BOLT PATTER 62 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B c D E F J H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING WT
1127-24-20 .66 MK 553 5/8-11 x 4 225
1 1 .50 | 4.50 | 2. 125 | 1.437 | 1. 1.62 1. 11.
11> | 114 1280420 | 350 |4:50|2.96 | 3.125 3 50 |~ g.qy | 1:62|1:680 0
1127-24-24 .66 MK 553 5/8-11 x 4 225
1 1 3.50 [ 4.50 | 2.96 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 1.621.920 10.7
172 | 112 1128-24-24 5/8-11
1127-24-32 .66 MK 1587 | 5/8-11x41/2 | 225
1 3.50 [ 4.50 | 3.50 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 1.62[2.411 12.2
12 2 1128-24-32 5/8-11
1127-32-24 .78 MK 554 | 3/4-10 x4 1/2 | 228
1 4.00 | 5.25 | 3.46 | 3.812 | 1.750 | 1.94 2.001.920 16.5
2 12 1128-32-24 3/4-10
1127-32-32 .78 MK 554 | 3/4-10 x4 1/2 | 228
4.00|5.25 | 3.46 | 3.812 | 1.750 | 1.94 2.00[2.411 15.9
2 2 1128-32-32 3/4-10
1127-40-32 .94 MK 2557 7/8-9x 6 232
1
21> 2 11284032 | 550|688 4.50 | 4.875| 2.312 | 2.44 [ " 2,50 2.411 —=—140.0
1127-40-40 .94 MK 2557 7/8-9x 6 232
1 1
21> | 21/ 1284040 | >50| 688|450 | 4.875|2.312| 2.44 |7 2.50 2,911 —=—138.6
1127-48-48 1.19 MK 756 11/8-7x7 237
3 3 6.00 | 8.50 | 5.00 | 6.000 | 2.812 | 2.94 3.00 (3.540 /87 x 56.5
1128-48-48 11/8-7
® Order Separately @ 2500 PSI Max @ 2000 PSI Max @ 500 PSI Max
® C'bore Depth by Pipe Size: 1 1/4" to 2 1/2" is .50" (2 1/2" 62 Series is .62"); 3" to 5" is .62"

© Copyright MAIN Mfg. 2017



